• Easily Adjusted For Quick Preparation
• Polymer Material With Titanium
Interface For Strength
• More Options For Clinicians –
Cement And Screw-Retained Restorations –
Pre-Angled Options
• Use In DIEM ® Immediate Non-Occlusal
Loading Cases For Same Day Aesthetics

Follow these simple steps to cross the finish line to successful provisional restorations.
REV C 02/08
Ordering Information
For High Performance With Immediate Results,
Call Your BIOMET 3i Sales Representative Today
Certain Temporary Cylinders
Platform Hexed Non-Hexed
3.4mm IMPFTC34 IMPFTC32
4.1mm IPFTC41 IPFTC42
5.0mm IWPFTC51 IWPFTC52
6.0mm IWPFTC61 IWPFTC62
PreFormance Temporary Cylinder
PreFormance® Post
Certain ® PreFormance Abutments
Platform Straight, 0° Straight, 0° PreAngled 15° PreAngled 15°
4.0mm Collar 6.0mm Collar 4.0mm Collar 6.0mm Collar
3.4mm
3.8mm IMPFP34 IMPFP36 IMPAPF34 IMPAPF36
4.1mm
5.0mm IPFP454 IPFP456 IPAPF454 IPAPF456
5.0mm
5.0mm IWPFP554 IWPFP556 IPAPF554 IPAPF556
6.0mm
6.0mm IWPFP664 IWPFP666 IPAPF664 IPAPF666
External Connection Temporary Cylinders
Platform Hexed Non-Hexed
3.4mm MPFTC34 MPFTC32
4.1mm PFTC41 PFTC42